
The Sixty-Six
9 6  U N I T  C L A S S  A  F U L L Y  E N T I T L E D  D E V E L O P M E N T  S I T E

A  +/-  1. 61- A C R E  M U LT I F A M I LY  D E V E L O P M E N T  S I T E  

4501 Central Avenue NE , Albuquerque, NM 87108

Fully Entitled
& Shovel Ready!

PROPERTY SUMMARY
Northmarq is pleased to present The Sixty-Six Development Site, a fully entitled and shovel ready +/- 1.61-acre 
multifamily development site in Albuquerque, New Mexico. The Site is located in Bernalillo County, the most populous county 
in New Mexico. The Sixty-Six Development Site sits at the Northeast corner of the intersection of Adams Street NE and 
Central Avenue NE, which runs in tandem with U.S. Route 66. The Site is conveniently located with direct access to Route 
66, allowing for connection to the entire MSA. The Site is currently programmed for a 3 story, 96-unit multifamily building 
(sample programming, subject to change). The Sixty-Six Development Site allows a developer to strategically capitalize 
on the increased need for housing in New Mexico’s most vibrant MSA. 

ZONING

MX-M

MILLAGE RATE

42.733
PROJECTED USE

Surface Parked Multifamily

ACREAGE

+/-1.61 AC

Just Listed



ADDRESS 4501 Central Avenue NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87108

OFFERING PRICE To Be Determined by Market

ACREAGE 1.61 AC

CURRENT USE Land

PROJECTED UNITS 
(MULTIFAMILY) 96 Units

PROJECTED SITE USE Surface Parked Multifamily

TAX RATE (MILLAGE) 42.733

COUNTY Bernalillo County

CURRENT ZONING MX-M

QUICK FACTS

Adams Street NE

Adams Street NE

Jefferson Street NE

Jefferson Street NE

Cooper Avenue NE
Cooper Avenue NE

Central Avenue NE / Route 66

Central Avenue NE / Route 66

Commercial Real Estate   Debt + Equity | Investment Sales | Loan Servicing | Fund Management        northmarq.com 

THE SIXTY-SIX PROJECT LEADS

Cynthia Meister
Vice President
505.542.0010
cmeister@northmarq.com 
NM Broker #19245

Scott Lamontagne
National Director
512.450.6820
slamontagne@northmarq.com

DEBT + EQUITY

James Currell
Senior Vice President
972.455.4921
jcurrell@northmarq.com

Joel Heikenfeld
Managing Director
972.455.1943
jheikenfeld@northmarq.com

NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

William Rosatti
Senior Associate
972.455.4922
wrosatti@northmarq.com

Nico Ramirez
Associate
512.450.6805
nramirez@northmarq.com

Nico Ramirez
Associate
512.450.6805
nramirez@northmarq.com

Jeannette Jason
Senior Vice President
813.254.4900
jjason@northmarq.com

Alan Sperling
Vice President
561.702.0202
asperling@northmarq.com

Scott Lamontagne
National Director
512.450.6820
slamontagne@northmarq.com

Lindsey Fahey
Vice President
303.225.2139
lfahey@northmarq.com

Shravan Vijalapuram
Senior Associate
972.455.1937
svijalapuram@northmarq.com

Connor Cook
Associate
713.333.8821
ccook@northmarq.com

Diane Sogal
Vice President
512.450.6822
dsogal@northmarq.com

Diane Sogal
Vice President
512.450.6822
dsogal@northmarq.com

Chase Gardner
Senior Associate
512.450.6817
csgardner@northmarq.com

Chase Gardner
Senior Associate
512.450.6817
csgardner@northmarq.com

Logan Phillips
Senior Associate
704.258.1790
lphillips@northmarq.com


